Page: 2

09/26/2011 09:45 FAX 3605861181

LICENSING SERVICES

TV-11735

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION C 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181 Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority	OMMISSION
Olympia, WA 98504-7250	
Olympia, WA 98504-7250 - 10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	
$= \frac{1000}{100}$ Fax (360) 350-1101	
Corrier Apprehing Authority	
Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Admits	•
ADDUCATION FOR PERIVIT	
VISA (excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers) FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY	
eption Number: 033686 Safety: 9-28-11 Carrier	ID#: M30534
Emplo:	yee: /Life
0200 200 02 (aback one)	
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Extension of Common	Carrier Permit Authority
Transfer of Existing Permit Number	and the second s
	COMMODITIES, including CAR SERVICE
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including \$100 GENERAL	COMMODITIES, Including IS MATERIALS
ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	COMMODITIES, Including
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE	S MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE	
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT	For Commission Use Only: Auth #: 372 506
TVDE OF DAVMENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Check Money Order	
ERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information on file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file the specific printed: Title:	mation is true and correct, that I are I scurrent and valid.
MOTOP CAPRIER IDENTIFICATION	NEGO IDENTIFIED (IIBI\#)
C# US DOT# WA UNIFIED BUSI	NESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:
16020 BHONE	
PPLICANT NAME: B. PSITTERMAN (50	1) +82-059
16/actoren & Bitterman Truckin	V 509 66503
SUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: Street address, P.O. Box) 1551 MISSION Cre	exka. jax
	$\lambda (2/2) = 1 \cdot (1 $
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)	10015 UN

09/26/2011 09:45 FAX 3605861181 LICENSING SERVICES

Ø 002/002

THE STANDARD STRUCTURE									
TYPE OF BUSINESS STRUCTURE									
eck individua	Tor complete parti	ieiai	ip/ooi por all						
INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION - STATE OF INCORPORATION(LP, LLC)									
TITI F	STOCE	K DIS	TRIBUTION OR PERC	ENTAGE OF SHARE					
NAME TITLE STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE Steven D. Bitterman - DWNev-100%									
TRANCEED OF BEDMIT NUMBER									
	an aviating po	mit	to a new owner List nat	me of current permit					
Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. Each transfer holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.									
NAME ON PERMIT:PERMIT NUMBER:									
				Date					
nit holder									
INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (must check one)									
MOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity and WILL only operate vehicles less than 10,000 pounds gross weight rating—\$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance is required. You do not need to complete the Safety Fitness Survey.		The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance and submit the Safety Fitness Survey – Sections 1 and 2.		The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey – Sections 1 and 2.					
EQUIPME	NT LIST (Attach	add	itional list if necessary	}					
ENSE#	STATE		From Recor						
917+	WA								
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature(s)									
	TRA TRA TRA TITLE TRA TRA TRA TRA TRA TRA TRA TR	TRANSFER OF PER JULY THE ANSTER OF PER JULY HOLD THE ANSTER OF PER JULY THE ANSTER OF THE	TRANSFER OF PERMOU A TRANSFER OF PERMOU are transferring an existing permit to be transferred. The current permonit holder INSURANCE REQUIREMENT WILL NOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity— \$750,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance is required. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey— Section 1. EQUIPMENT LIST (Attach add ENSE# STATE 1977 WA and that the filing of this application may rear the conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and that the filing of this application may be conducted until a complete and the conduct	TRANSFER OF PERMIT NUMBER TRANSFER OF PERMIT NUMBER TO are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List nay to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below PERMIT NU Init holder INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (must check one) Trait will not be issued until acceptable insurance is received insurance is required. NOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity— \$750,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance is required. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey— Section 1. EQUIPMENT LIST (Attach additional list if necessary is received from that the filling of this application does not in itself conference in that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from that the information contained in this application is the safety from					

m30534

				M	50000
ACCEPTABLE ONLY	IF DOCKET NUMBER CERTIFICATE NU	MBER OR PERMIT	NUMBER IS SPECIFIED. No.		
Approved	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Form E			
	UNIFORM MOTOR CA DAMAGE LIABI (ARRIER BO LITY CERT Executed in	DDILY INJURY AND TFICATE OF INSUR In Triplicate)	PROPERTY ANCE	
Filed with WUTC		(hereinafter called C	ommission)		
	(Name of Commission)				
This is to certify, tha	at the ZURICH AMERICAN INSURA		(Y Company)		<u> </u>
thereinafter called Compa	any) SCHAUMBURG, IL	(
		(Home Office	Address of Company)		
has issued to STEVEN BIT	TTERMAN DBA: STEVEN BITTERMAN TRUCKING (Name of Motor Carrier)	to 1551 MISSIO	N CR CASHMERE, WA 98815 (Address of Motor Car		
	which by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such r	Injury and Property Dama		e been amended to provide a	utomobile bodily injury
	e Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate				
This certificate and the enthirty (30) days' notice in writing	ndorsement described herein may not be canceled without ng to the State Commission, such thirty (30) days' notice	ut cancellation of the police to commence to run from	y to which it is attached. Such cancellation may the date notice is actually received in the office	be affected by the Company of the Commission.	or the insured giving
Countersigned at 1333 S	RUSTLE RD		SPOKANE	WA	99224
his26TH	day of SEPTEMBER 2011		(2.9)	(-1)	ý-r /
NS. CO. ID#			THAMAS & COMMISSION (Authorized Com	OCAA 6 Ipany Representative)	
nsurance Company File No.	TRK-9194144-01 (Policy Number)		PO BOX 19150 SPOKANE, W		
Hart Forms & Services Reorder No. 14-0166	(removal)		(Madicas di Mattoriaceo de	unbari izobi esotitanive)	
£** - *					